
    
        Malabar

            
                    [image: ]
                
            KOLA 01

            KOLL01

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L1021
                            	
                                206581
                            	
                                13.50
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                13.50 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                13.50 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    OCE3/207253
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    35.25
                                
	
                                    OCE3/207254
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    37.00
                                
	
                                    SHELF/207252
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    35.00
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    107.25
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

